Body Name
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

E10604
80143
E10700
E10585
E10698
E10635
E10533
E10545
E10605
E10605
E10638
80211
80211
80211
80211
E10600
E10532
80167
E10525
E10568
10729
E10703
E10697
E10656
E10640
E10595

2 Nissan vehicles
ilisation and ilisati ies re St Benets 24hr mooring
Media buying
IT hardware
Scaffolding at Muttons Mill
4xWindows Server Datacentre Core 2019 Single 16 core licence
Video and social media asset production
Biosonics MX-200 echosounder
Monthly cleaning at Yare House 2021/22
Monthly cleaning at Dockyard 2021/22
Wildpatches project delivery
Installation of charging point
Installation of charging point
Installation of charging point
Installation of charging point
NPP LLP subscription for 2021/2022
Repairs to Liana
Inspect repair modification to crane
Reimbursement for National Park Authorities Carbon Footprint Analysis
Consultancy fees for ion of new Hyper-V infrastructure and expenses
Consultancy services in respect of a study at residential moorings
Ice cream

services and
Preparing Discovery Grant
Annual NSPF contribution
Ice cream

of sails at Muttons Mill

Department/Category
Rangers, Estates & Volunteers
Navigation

Promoting Understanding

Service Category
Ranger Services
Construction & Maintenance
Communications

Central Support Service ict

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage Strategy & Projects
Central Support Service ict

Promoting Understanding Communications

C ion of the Natural C &
Central Support Service Premises

Central Support Service Premises
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage Strategy & Projects
Central Support Service Premises

Central Support Service Premises

Central Support Service Premises

Navigation
Central Support Service
Promoting Understanding

Finance & Insurance
Finance & Insurance
Communications

C ion of the Natural c &
Conservation of the Natural Environment Strategy & Projects
Central Support Service ict

Forward Planning & C
Promoting Understanding

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Forward Planning & C

Communications
Strategy & Projects
Strategy & Projects
D

Promoting Understanding

Communications

Goods/Services Provided

2 Nissan vehicles
i and i worl

Media buying

IT hardware

Scaffolding at Muttons Mill

4 x Windows Server Datacentre Core 2019 Single 16 core licence

Video and social media asset production

Biosonics MX-200 echosounder

Monthly cleaning at Yare House 2021/22

Monthly cleaning at Dockyard 2021/22

Wildpatches project delivery

Installation of charging point

Installation of charging point

Installation of charging point

Installation of charging point

NPP LLP subscription for 2021/2022

Repairs to Liana

Inspect repair modification to crane

Reimbursement for National Park Authorities Carbon Footprint Analysis

Consultancy fees for confi of new Hyper-V i and expenses

Consultancy services in respect of a study at residential moorings

Ice cream

re St Benets 24hr mooring

tillwrighting services and of sails at Muttons Mill
Preparing Discovery Grant
Annual NSPF contribution

Ice cream

Supplier Name

Desira

MD Contract Services

SD Advertising

Phoenix Software

DJ Oakley Scaffolding Ltd (Gt Yarm
Phoenix Software

Contented Brothers

Swaithe Services Group

CLC Contractors

CLC Contractors

Suffolk Wildlife Group

Anglia Car Charging

Anglia Car Charging

Anglia Car Charging

Anglia Car Charging

National Parks Partnerships LLP
Cox's Boatyard

Delden Cranes

South Downs NPA

Silversands Ltd

RRR Consultancy

Ronaldos Ice Cream

Tim Whiting (Suffolk Millwright)
Mike Harding

Norwich City Council

Ronaldos Ice Cream

Amount

47,320.00
43,490.00
28,000.00
26,496.98
16,042.00
15,540.72
14,900.00
12,887.00
7,962.96
4,644.84
10,890.00
2,093.10
4,366.60
2,093.10
2,103.90
8,500.00
6,002.57
5,869.10
5,650.00
5,209.43
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

Start date
05/05/2021
14/04/2021
17/06/2021
28/04/2021
15/06/2021
18/05/2021
07/04/2021
12/04/2021
05/05/2021
05/05/2021
19/05/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/2021
15/06/21
05/05/21
07/04/21
29/04/21
01/04/21
21/04/21
30/06/21
18/06/21
15/06/21
26/05/21
19/05/21
04/05/21

End date

Review date SME? VCSE?



