Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	E10604	2 Nissan vehicles	Rangers. Estates & Volunteers	Ranger Services	2 Nissan vehicles	Desira	47.320.00		N/A	*****
Broads Authority	80143	Mobilisation and demobilisation, works/supplies re St Benets 24hr mooring	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Mobilisation and demobilisation, works/supplies re St Benets 24hr mooring	MD Contract Services	,	14/04/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10700	Media buving	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Media buving	SD Advertising		17/06/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10585	IT hardware	Central Support Service	ICT	IT hardware	Phoenix Software		3 28/04/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10698	Scaffolding at Muttons Mill	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Scaffolding at Muttons Mill	DJ Oakley Scaffolding Ltd (Gt Yarmo		15/06/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10635	4 x Windows Server Datacentre Core 2019 Single 16 core licence	Central Support Service	ICT	4 x Windows Server Datacentre Core 2019 Single 16 core licence	Phoenix Software		18/05/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10533	Video and social media asset production	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Video and social media asset production	Contented Brothers	14,900,00	07/04/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10545	Biosonics MX-200 echosounder	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Biosonics MX-200 echosounder	Swaithe Services Group	12.887.00	12/04/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10605	Monthly cleaning at Yare House 2021/22	Central Support Service	Premises	Monthly cleaning at Yare House 2021/22	CLC Contractors	7,962.96	05/05/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10605	Monthly cleaning at Dockyard 2021/22	Central Support Service	Premises	Monthly cleaning at Dockyard 2021/22	CLC Contractors	4.644.84	05/05/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10638	Wildpatches project delivery	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Wildpatches project delivery	Suffolk Wildlife Group	10,890.00	19/05/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	80211	Installation of charging point	Central Support Service	Premises	Installation of charging point	Anglia Car Charging	2.093.10	15/06/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	80211	Installation of charging point	Central Support Service	Premises	Installation of charging point	Anglia Car Charging	4,366.60	15/06/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	80211	Installation of charging point	Central Support Service	Premises	Installation of charging point	Anglia Car Charging	2,093.10	15/06/2021	N/A	
Broads Authority	80211	Installation of charging point	Navigation	Finance & Insurance	Installation of charging point	Anglia Car Charging	2,103.90	15/06/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10600	NPP LLP subscription for 2021/2022	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	NPP LLP subscription for 2021/2022	National Parks Partnerships LLP	8,500.00	05/05/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10532	Repairs to Liana	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Repairs to Liana	Cox's Boatyard	6,002.57	07/04/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	80167	Inspect repair modification to crane	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Inspect repair modification to crane	Delden Cranes	5,869.10	29/04/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10525	Reimbursement for National Park Authorities Carbon Footprint Analysis	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Reimbursement for National Park Authorities Carbon Footprint Analysis	South Downs NPA	5,650.00	01/04/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10568	Consultancy fees for configuration of new Hyper-V infrastructure and expenses	Central Support Service	ICT	Consultancy fees for configuration of new Hyper-V infrastructure and expenses	Silversands Ltd	5,209.43	21/04/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10729	Consultancy services in respect of a study at residential moorings	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	Consultancy services in respect of a study at residential moorings	RRR Consultancy	5,000.00	30/06/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10703	Ice cream	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice cream	Ronaldos Ice Cream	5,000.00	18/06/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10697	Millwrighting consultancy services and reinstatement of sails at Muttons Mill	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Millwrighting consultancy services and reinstatement of sails at Muttons Mill	Tim Whiting (Suffolk Millwright)	5,000.00	15/06/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10656	Preparing Discovery Grant	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Preparing Discovery Grant	Mike Harding	5,000.00	26/05/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10640	Annual NSPF contribution	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	Annual NSPF contribution	Norwich City Council	5,000.00	19/05/21	N/A	
Broads Authority	E10595	Ice cream	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice cream	Ronaldos Ice Cream	5,000.00	04/05/21	N/A	